AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	MODIFICATION OF CONTRA	ACT BPA NO. NRC-33-03-34	1. CONTRAC	T ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAG	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 001	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 09/20/2004	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE R CFO-04-335-09/10	EQ. NO.	5. PROJECT N	O. (If applicable)	L <u></u> _	
S. ISSUED BY	CODE 3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than kern 6) 3100			•		
CODE Local Contracts Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Contract Management Center No. 1 Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Contract Management Center No. 1 Washington, DC 20555					
I. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street,	county, State and ZIP Code)			OF SOLICITATION	NO. 1		
AQUAS, INCORPORATED		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
5480 WISCONSIN AVE, SUITE 210 CHEVY CHASE MD 208153529				10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS35F0120J NRC-33-03-384-001			
			108. DATED (SI X 01-14-200	•			
ODE	FACILITY CODE	AMENDMENTS OF	1 101 21 200	.			
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or tel KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT TH RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. by telegram or letter, provided each telegram and date specified.	HE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE F If by virtue of this amendment you de	RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRICesire to change an offer already	DR TO THE HOUR AI ady submitted, such c	ND DATE SPE hange may be i	CIFIED MAY made		
2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If require	ed) 47N-15-534172 N7169	252A 31X0200 Ob1:	lgate: \$49,858	.00		_	
	EM APPLIES ONLY TO MOD			•			
	DIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORD					_ <u></u>	
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO							
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS A SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHO		HANGES (such as changes in	paying office, appropriation d	ate, etc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED	INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)							
. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not	ot, is required to sign this docum	ent and return	_ copies to the issuing	office.	••• · · •		
A DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Org The subject blanket purchase a							
					•••		
xcept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the docur	nent referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	anged, remains unchanged and in full	force and effect.				
5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		15A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Carolyn A. Cooper Contracting Officer					
		Congacering of	/				
58 CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED	168. UNDED STATES OF AVERIC	<u>[</u>	\sim	16C. DATE SIGNED		

NRC-33-03-384-001 Modification No. 001 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to increase the amount funded in the order by \$49,857.94, from \$136,000.00 to \$185,857.94. Accordingly, the subject BPA order is hereby modified as a second second follows:

Optional Form 347, Block 17. Schedule, third paragraph, first sentence, as stated in the basic BPA order, is modified as follows:

"The amount presently obligated with respect to this order is \$185,857.94."

The issuance of this modification does not amend any terms or conditions of the subject BPA order.

A summary of obligations from the date of this order is as follows:

FY2004 Obligations: \$185,857.94

Total NRC Obligations: \$185,857.94

All other terms and conditions of the subject order, including the ceiling amount of \$185,857.94, remain unchanged.